05.03 IIprHaA/I€KHOCTH paMbl

5.0




Ne B Ne o
HanmenoBanue [Ipumeuanue

PUCYHKE| KaTajory

001 | 2079910394 |bamniep nepenuuii

003 | 3091110220 |bont M12 x 30 1ISO 4017 - 5.6 MKS 720

004 | 3111108860 |[l1aiiba npy>kuHHAs 12 CSN 02 1741.05 MKS 720

005 | 3111100670 [I"aiika M12 I1SO 4032 - 5 MKS 720

006 | 2041230024 |Kpsimika dapbr

007 2078690394 |JIuct 3aImUTHBIA

010 | 3091109790 |bonT M8 x 16 ISO 4017 - 5.6 MKS 720

011 | 3111108840 |[llaiiba npy>kuHHAs 8 CSN 02 1741.05 MKS 720

012 | 2078110524 |[KpoHmITEH Kpblia paBbIi

013 | 2078110514 |KpyHiTeiiH Kpbuia JIEBBIN

014 | 3091110220 |bont M12 x 30 1ISO 4017 - 5.6 MKS 720

016 | 3111108860 [[IIaiiba npy>kuHHAs 12 CSN 02 1741.05 MKS 720

017 | 3111105380 |[1laiiba 13 CSN 02 1702.1 MKS 720

018 | 3111100670 [I"aiika M12 I1SO 4032 - 5 MKS 720

020 | 3091144970 |bont M12 x 100 ISO 4014 - 8.8 MKS 720

021 | 3111102080 [I"aiika M12 1SO 4035 - 04 MKS 720

022 | 3111100670 ["aiika M12 I1SO 4032 - 5 MKS 720

023 | 2969690014 [KatadoT KpacHbIH

024 | 3091132780 |bonT camoHape3aroIHii 3,9x9,51S0 1481 - St MKS 720

025 | 2969850234 |J/lepxatenp kaTadoTa

026 | 2965050514 |Kpsuio 3agHee

027 | 2969690084 |Kpsimika ponapa 3amHsst

028 | 2948150114 [KpoHmITEtH HOMEpHOTO 3HAKa

030 | 3091113180 |bont M6 x 25 ISO 4017 - 5.8 MKS 720

031 | 3111106670 |[1laiiba 6,6 CSN 02 1727.1 MKS 720

032 | 3111100590 [I"aiika M6 - 5 MKS 720 I1SO 4032

033 | 2989320154 |®DapTyk 3amHEro Kpbljia

035 | 2965050074 |I'pro3eyaoBUTENb IIAT(HOPMBI

036 | 3091113150 |bont M6 x 16 ISO 4017 - 5.8 MKS 720

037 | 3111104290 [I"aiika M10 ISO 4034 - 5

053 | 2051470094 |ITpoOka

060 | 2075740454 |I[Taner mogsecHOn

061 | 3111108810 |[IIaiiba npy>kuHHAs 4 CSN 02 1741.0 MKS 720

063 | 2965210674 |Pebpo sxectocTr

064 | 3111108830 [[IIaiiba npy>kuHHAs 6 CSN 02 1741.05 MKS 720

067 | 3091113170 |bont M6 x 20 ISO 4017 - 5.8 MKS 720

068 | 3111111570 [HImuiuHT 8 x 56 ISO 1234 - St MKS 720

069 | 3091113150 |boat M6 x 16 ISO 4017 - 5.8 MKS 720

070 | 3111108830 |[llaiiba npy>kuHHAs 6 CSN 02 1741.05 MKS 720

071 | 3111100590 [I"aiika M6 - 5 MKS 720 I1SO 4032

072 | 3111105350 |[1laiiba 6,4 CSN 02 1702.15 MKS 720

073 | 3091108990 |bont M4 x 20 ISO 4017 - 5.6 MKS 720

074 | 3111105330 |[1laiiba 4,3 CSN 02 1702.1 MKS 720

075 | 3111100570 ["aiika M4 1SO 4032 - 5 MKS 720

076 | 3111105360 |11aiiba 8,4 CSN 02 1702.1 MKS 720




	05.03 Принадлежности рамы

